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General information about company

Scrip code 539543

Name of the company VALLEY MAGNESITE CO.LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy Total (AFB+C)
Promoter
(A) va 287500 287500 27.38 287500 287500 |27.38
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1360 762500 762500 72.62 762500 762500 |72.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1363 1050000 1050000 | 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁig\i(iisgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumoere itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities Xi W is (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 27.38 287500
Group
B) Public 72.62 504000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 791500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N ¢ No. Of Total Shareholding Number of V()til’lg Rights held in
fu(l)fyo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . ’ asa%
equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
Shareholders (I) (1) shares .
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held | (VD) W)+ a% of Total i
Iv) v VI A+BH+C2 eg: X egty Voting
%) vD | ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Lﬁ‘é‘f‘;ﬁl‘gi{;ﬁfy“ 3 287500 287500 |27.38 287500 287500 |27.38
(Slu)b—Total (A) 3 287500 287500 |27.38 287500 287500 |27.38
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 287500 287500 |27.38 287500 287500 |27.38
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬂ?ﬁ?ﬂgﬁfﬁmm 1347 162105 162105 | 15.44 162105 162105 | 15.44
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) gzcgfyl;er 13 600395 600395 | 57.18 600395 600395 |57.18
(S;b'TO‘a‘ ®) 1360 762500 762500 | 72.62 762500 762500 |72.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1360 762500 762500 | 72.62 762500 762500 |72.62
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
X(ingl +(C2 ) 1363 1050000 1050000 | 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1363 1050000 1050000 | 100 1050000 1050000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 27.38 287500
Sub-Total (A) 27.38 287500
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2738 287500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 15.44 5
(e 57.18 503995
Sub-Total (B) 72.62 504000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
72.62 504000
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 791500
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 791500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA(HUF)

SUDHA
AGARWALLA

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

ABQPAS379M

AACHA9284N

AECPA2307L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161900

19600

106000

287500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

161900

19600

106000

287500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.42

1.87

10.1

27.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

161900

19600

106000

287500

Class eg:y

Total

161900

19600

106000

287500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.42

10.1

27.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.42

10.1

27.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X11D)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

161900

19600

106000

287500

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHANVERDHI
EXPORTS LIMITED

VIDYUT DEALERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SWAGTAM

DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE

LIMITED

SHARP TRADE &
HOUSING PVT.LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AABCD7864P

AABCV0462D

AAGCS9218P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

245000

147000

111995

15000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

245000

147000

111995

15000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.33

14

10.67

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

245000

147000

111995

15000

Class eg:y

Total

245000

147000

111995

15000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.33

14

10.67

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2333

10.67

1.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

245000

147000

111995

15000

file:///D:/Valley/stock%20exchange/F.No.105%20Reg%2031%20shareholding%20pattern/17-18/BSE/sept/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm.html

9/14



10/4/2018

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

We had not provided the PAN of Sharp Trade & Housing Pvt.Ltd as we don't have the PAN o this
Textual Information(1) Company. The shares were alloted to this company way back 25 years and as our Company is trying to
get the PAN and as soon as we will get the PAN we will provide you.
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Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Searial No.

Name of the PAC

Number of shares

Percentage of shareholding by PAC

1

nil

0

0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 0 0 0
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