General information about company						
Scrip code	539543					
Name of the company	VALLEY MAGNESITE CO.LTD					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

ſ

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Double shares lotal nos. 0/ afterfalme of class of securitie		shares % of total no. of			g Rights held in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	V) <sup>+</sup> (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	287500			287500	27.38	287500		287500	27.38
(B)	Public	1360	762500			762500	72.62	762500		762500	72.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1363	1050000			1050000	100	1050000		1050000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category of	of	Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and as a percentage of No. Of diluted share capital) Warrants (Xi) $(XI)=(VII)+(X)$ As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.38					287500
(B)	Public				72.62					504000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					791500

ſ

٦

7	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	eholdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	No of Voting (XIV		Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group		-		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	287500			287500	27.38	287500		287500	27.38
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	287500			287500	27.38	287500		287500	27.38
(2)	Foreign			-					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	287500			287500	27.38	287500		287500	27.38
В	Table III - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1347	162105			162105	15.44	162105		162105	15.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	600395			600395	57.18	600395		600395	57.18
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1360	762500			762500	72.62	762500		762500	72.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1360	762500			762500	72.62	762500		762500	72.62
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1363	1050000			1050000	100	1050000		1050000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1363	1050000			1050000	100	1050000		1050000	100

Ta	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	ures derlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
51.	outstanding Outstanding Convertible percentage of dilut		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of total (a) Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.38					287500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				27.38					287500
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				27.38					287500
В	Table III - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				15.44					5
(e)				57.18					503995
Sub-Total (B) (3)				72.62					504000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				72.62					504000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					791500
Total (A+B+C )				100					791500

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA(HUF)	SUDHA AGARWALLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABQPA8379M	AACHA9284N	AECPA2307L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	161900	19600	106000	287500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(IV)$ + (V)+ (VI)	161900	19600	106000	287500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.42	1.87	10.1	27.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	161900	19600	106000	287500
Class eg:y				
Total	161900	19600	106000	287500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.42	1.87	10.1	27.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible				
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.42	1.87	10.1	27.38
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	·	·	·
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	161900	19600	106000	287500

Reason for not	
providing PAN	
1 0	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHANVERDHI EXPORTS LIMITED	VIDYUT DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SWAGTAM DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHARP TRADE & HOUSING PVT.LTD	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AABCD7864P	AABCV0462D	AAGCS9218P		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	245000	147000	111995	15000	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	245000	147000	111995	15000	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.33	14	10.67	1.43	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			•		
Class eg: X	245000	147000	111995	15000	0		
Class eg:y							
Total	245000	147000	111995	15000	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.33	14	10.67	1.43	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.33	14	10.67	1.43	0		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	245000	147000	111995	15000	0		

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	We had not provided the PAN of Sharp Trade & Housing Pvt.Ltd as we don't have the PAN o this Company. The shares were alloted to this company way back 25 years and as our Company is trying to get the PAN and as soon as we will get the PAN we will provide you.

	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public								
Searial No.	Name of the PAC	Number of shares	Percentage of shareholding by PAC						
1	nil	0	0						

٦

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public				
	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	0	0	0	